CMES 7800CEU Class (CMHI)

Shipyard
China Merchants
Ship type Ship owner Heavy Industry Project type
PCTC CMES (Jiangsu) Co. Ltd. Newbuild
Design scope
Ship status Concept, Basic, Delivery year
On order Detall 2026
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Copyright: Deltamarin

Commission for the Shipyard

Complete design and engineering package, including

»  Concept development
»  Basic design

»  Detail design

Project Features


https://deltamarin.com/

7800 CEU methanol DF PCTCs
4 firm orders
Two vessels will be built by CMJL Nanjing

Two vessels will be built by CMHI Jiangsu
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The first vessel will be delivered in 2026

Main dimensions

Dwt

GT

Capacity

LoA

Beam

Draught

Additional Information

IMO Number

Technologies

14 600

76 400

7800 CEU

199,9

37,7

9,3

1052062

Methanol

For more information, please contact:



Tang Le (Teresa)
General Manager, Deltamarin China
Sales, China Region and Cargo Ships

+86 135 0628 7285
le.tang@deltamarin.com




