CMES 7800CEU Class (CMHI)

Shipyard China Merchants

Ship type Ship owner Heavy Industry Project type PCTC CMES (Jiangsu) Co. Ltd. Newbuild

Design scope

Ship status Concept, Basic, Delivery year

On order Detail 2026



Copyright: Deltamarin

Commission for the Shipyard

Complete design and engineering package, including

- Concept development
- Basic design
- Detail design

Project Features

- 7800 CEU methanol DF PCTCs
- 4 firm orders
- Two vessels will be built by CMJL Nanjing
- Two vessels will be built by CMHI Jiangsu
- The first vessel will be delivered in 2026

Main dimensions

Dwt	14 600
GT	76 400
Capacity	7800 CEU
LoA	199,9
Beam	37,7
Draught	9,3

Additional Information

IMO Number	1052062
Technologies	Methanol

For more information, please contact:



Tang Le (Teresa)
General Manager, Deltamarin China
Sales, China Region and Cargo Ships
+86 135 0628 7285
le.tang@deltamarin.com